September 2017 Retirees

Name

Acevedo, Jeff
Anselmo, Jamie R.
Blakely, Arthur W.
Claxton, Gary A.
Eschbach, Carl M.
Esparza-Hall, Alexsandria
Maloney, James P.
McShane, Linda R.
Radjenovich, Jeanne M.
Richardson, Frank K.
Rivera, Sally A.
Robinson, David D.
Straka, Sophia M.
Vogel, Jeanne M.
Wager, Gary J.

Rank

Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective

Unit/Dist

014
016
393
022
DPR
010
610
001
620
012
DPR
002
022
079
610

Years of
Service
22

24

22

27

36

21

35

20

27

21

23

20

20

21

22



